May 21 2024 (23:26) India Rail Info

Bilaspur - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express (PT)/12851 - SF - SECR
RJN/Raj Nandgaon to MAS/MGR Chennai Central
20h 9m - 1236 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 08:45 0 |1 0 67 SECR
2 |R Raipur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m |0 |1 111 140 |315 |SECR
3 |DURG |Durg Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |2 |1 148 |96 |317 |SECR
4 (RJN |Raj Nandgaon 11:49 11:51 2m [0 |1 178 |67 |314 |SECR
5 G Gondia Junction 13:25 13:35 10m 1 283 |73 |311 [SECR
6 |WSA |Wadsa 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 386 |77 SECR
7 [NAB |Nagbhir Junction 15:24 15:26 2m 1 414 |68 SECR
8 BPQ |Balharshah 17:10 17:20 10m |0 |1 533 |95 |346 [CR

9 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 18:04 18:05 Tm (0 |1 603 |72 [184 |SCR
10 (WL Warangal 20:30 20:35 5m [0 |1 776 |53 |271 [SCR
11 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 2 (983 |62 (19 |SCR
12 |OGL |[Ongole 02:54 02:55 m |3 |2 1121 (89 |8 [SCR
13 [NLR [Nellore 04:14 04:15 m (3 |2 1238 |54 |18 |SCR
14 |GDR |Gudur Junction 04:58 05:00 2m |0 |2 1276 |46 |19 |SCR
15 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central [08:00 0 |2 1414 |- 3 |SR

May 21 2024 (23:26) https://indiarailinfo.com




